
20 grundstoffer Navn:_____________________   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.18.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Mendelevium  Hf (72)

B Oxygen  In (49)

C Mangan  Na (11)

D Fermium  Te (52)

E Darmstadtium  Bk (97)

F Guld  At (85)

G Krypton  Md (101)

H Ytterbium  O (8)

I Actinium  As (33)

J Indium  Mn (25)

K Rubidium  Rn (86)

L Hafnium  Ds (110)

M Iridium  Fm (100)

N Natrium  Ir (77)

O Arsen  Yb (70)

P Radon  Au (79)

Q Cæsium  Ac (89)

R Tellur  Rb (37)

S Berkelium  Cs (55)

T Astat  Kr (36)



20 grundstoffer Lærer:____________   Dato:______   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.18.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Mendelevium L Hf (72)

B Oxygen J In (49)

C Mangan N Na (11)

D Fermium R Te (52)

E Darmstadtium S Bk (97)

F Guld T At (85)

G Krypton A Md (101)

H Ytterbium B O (8)

I Actinium O As (33)

J Indium C Mn (25)

K Rubidium P Rn (86)

L Hafnium E Ds (110)

M Iridium D Fm (100)

N Natrium M Ir (77)

O Arsen H Yb (70)

P Radon F Au (79)

Q Cæsium I Ac (89)

R Tellur K Rb (37)

S Berkelium Q Cs (55)

T Astat G Kr (36)


